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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Evan Wetzel            M20-24         1/9       43:50                   17:22                             1:00:48
2     Jacob Young            M20-24         2/9       45:24                   16:50                             1:01:41
3     Alec Hembree           M25-29        1/19       44:35                    3:52     1:33:25                 1:02:13
4     Cody Clauer            M01-19        1/12       45:36                   17:50                             1:02:58
5     Rj Montes              M40-44        1/25       45:24                   18:14                             1:03:02
6     Robert Taylor          M25-29        2/19       45:25                   18:31                             1:03:23
7     Dustin Maher           M35-39        1/37       44:12                   19:53     1:18:39                 1:03:39
8     Kenneth Laczkowski     M35-39        2/37       45:03                   19:38     1:18:24                 1:04:00
9     Matt Andrews           M30-34        1/17       45:20                   19:56                             1:04:35
10    Jacob Burgener         M01-19        2/12       46:53                   18:15                             1:04:38
11    Kris Roesken           M40-44        2/25       46:26                   19:05     1:18:36                 1:04:57
12    Mike Deau              M30-34        2/17       47:41                   18:17                             1:05:17
13    Vince Dinkel           M25-29        3/19       46:32                   19:53                             1:05:46
14    Dan Mueller            M35-39        3/37       42:11                   25:42       49:54                 1:05:58
15    Preston Guttenberg     M01-19        3/12        7:16        0:52       39:46        1:18       17:25     1:06:35
16    Josh Rekoske           M30-34        3/17       47:28                   20:21                             1:06:46
17    Collin Braatz          M01-19        4/12        6:11        0:42       40:04        0:46       19:21     1:07:02
18    Peter Kucharas         M35-39        4/37       46:32                   21:09                             1:07:08
19    Paul Vanduyne          M35-39        5/37       48:55                   19:42                             1:08:01
20    Owen Bowie             M25-29        4/19        7:29        1:08       38:31        0:49       20:17     1:08:12
21    Matthew Message        M25-29        5/19        6:53        1:14       41:19        1:32       17:19     1:08:15
22    John Ejnik             M50-54        1/17        7:21        0:50       40:41        0:58       18:28     1:08:15
23    Trista Pringle         F20-24        1/19       50:15                   18:41     1:15:18                 1:08:26
24    Eric Schultz           M35-39        6/37       49:12                   20:15                             1:08:40
25    Stewart Thompson       M20-24         3/9       43:25                   26:48                             1:08:52
26    Bill Doyle             M30-34        4/17       48:27                   21:08                             1:08:59
27    Dan O'Callaghan        M40-44        3/25       46:32                   23:14     1:11:59                 1:09:09
28    Storm Schmitt          M30-34        5/17       49:22                   20:36                             1:09:25
29    Daniel Lynam           M30-34        6/17        6:41        1:14       40:12        1:29       19:51     1:09:25
30    Heather Curnutt        F45-49        1/11       49:47                   21:03     1:11:13                 1:10:18
31    Quinlan Gallagher      M01-19        5/12        7:40        1:14       40:23        0:58       20:18     1:10:31
32    Michael Prochaska      M25-29        6/19        6:37        1:19       39:53        0:59       21:55     1:10:41
33    Jeff Anders            M55-59        1/25        7:54        0:38       40:00        0:51       21:22     1:10:43
34    Tanner Legried         M20-24         4/9        8:48        1:26       42:22        1:19       16:58     1:10:51
35    Tim Carlson            M25-29        7/19        6:33       43:51       20:13                   18:41     1:10:53
36    Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44        4/25       51:00                   20:44                             1:10:59
37    Isaac Loegering        M25-29        8/19       50:04                   22:36     1:10:57                 1:11:04
38    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        2/25       49:36                   22:20                             1:11:09
39    Matt Wulff             CLY            1/9       49:04                   23:46                             1:11:18
40    Michael Stefonik       M35-39        7/37        9:07        1:10       40:13        1:25       19:51     1:11:44
41    Heidi Werner           F30-34        1/20       51:11                   21:13                             1:11:47
42    Mark Meyer             M55-59        3/25        7:57        0:52       40:06        1:07       22:08     1:12:09
43    Jane Landretti         F40-44        1/20       50:59                   21:50                             1:12:12
44    Dustin Acker           M35-39        8/37        8:05        1:03       39:46        1:20       22:11     1:12:22
45    Josh Hunter            M25-29        9/19       50:47                   23:01     1:09:25                 1:12:29
46    Derrick Rufer          M25-29       10/19        6:56        0:56       43:20        1:18       20:04     1:12:32
47    Michael Wolf           M35-39        9/37        8:12        0:47       41:24        1:16       21:07     1:12:44
48    Alex Grabowski         M01-19        6/12        8:17        1:25       44:08        1:21       17:52     1:13:01
49    Dan Kryst              M35-39       10/37        7:42        1:46       42:42        0:57       20:00     1:13:05
50    Megan Severa           F35-39        1/32       50:54                   22:51                             1:13:06
51    Brian Link             M50-54        2/17       49:56                   24:20                             1:13:10
52    Matthew Boardman       M40-44        5/25        8:51        1:47       39:31        1:15       21:55     1:13:17
53    Colin Grove            M45-49        1/21        9:00        1:48       40:23        1:06       21:30     1:13:44
54    Jay Potratz            M50-54        3/17        8:42        1:19       40:56        0:59       21:56     1:13:51
55    Andrew Lynch           M30-34        7/17       52:10                   22:38                             1:13:58
56    Kevin Greener          M55-59        4/25        8:44        1:16       40:42        1:03       22:21     1:14:05
57    Geoffrey Hoffman       M45-49        2/21        8:00        1:05       42:08        1:01       21:58     1:14:09
58    Luke Smetters          M35-39       11/37        7:22        1:22       41:24        0:57       23:29     1:14:32
59    Jason Clark            M40-44        6/25        6:44        0:50       42:22        1:03       23:49     1:14:45
60    Denise Nechvatal       F40-44        2/20       51:06                   24:14       18:29                 1:14:51
61    Anna Igler             F35-39        2/32        8:05        1:29       42:04        1:09       22:08     1:14:53
62    Guy Olson              M60-64        1/15        7:39        1:28       41:38        1:02       23:10     1:14:56
63    Miranda Bush           F35-39        3/32       53:13                   23:05                             1:15:24
64    Svein Morner           M50-54        4/17        7:06        1:14       41:13        1:00       24:55     1:15:26
65    Tyler Griebel          M30-34        8/17       52:44                    6:14     1:01:38                 1:15:43
66    Timothy Hughes         M45-49        3/21        9:10        0:54       41:50        1:07       22:46     1:15:45
67    Eric Kershaw           M30-34        9/17        7:45        1:07       41:38        1:03       24:17     1:15:47
68    Steve Navis            M50-54        5/17        9:02        1:25       42:15        1:01       22:12     1:15:53
69    Tara Sheetz            F50-54        1/14        8:49        1:02       40:51        1:09       24:10     1:15:58
70    Lucas Stangl           M40-44        7/25        7:10        1:12       45:29        0:38       21:33     1:16:01
71    Tony Dargiewicz        M35-39       12/37        8:46        1:03       43:49        1:01       21:27     1:16:04
72    Erik Strahler          M35-39       13/37        9:30        1:18       40:49        1:13       23:33     1:16:22
73    Philip Chambers        M25-29       11/19        9:37        1:14       43:56        1:07       20:30     1:16:23
74    Thomas Roth            M60-64        2/15        9:40        1:50       42:09        2:05       20:51     1:16:33
75    Austin Fiegel          M25-29       12/19        8:15        1:22       44:44        1:21       21:07     1:16:47
76    Whitney Greilanger     F30-34        2/20        7:54        0:43       46:13        1:04       21:00     1:16:51
77    Jay Ogle               M25-29       13/19       57:22                   20:20     1:01:44                 1:16:54
78    Mark Mannebach         M60-64        3/15        8:01        1:22       42:17        0:41       24:39     1:16:57
79    Marie Streich          F30-34        3/20       52:44                   25:16     1:04:57                 1:17:04
80    Karl Baumeister        M50-54        6/17        9:08        1:39       41:10        1:09       24:05     1:17:08
81    Hannah Wyland          F25-29        1/20        8:45        1:04       43:49        0:51       22:58     1:17:26
82    Daniel Harris          M55-59        5/25        9:24        1:15       43:01        0:56       23:02     1:17:35
83    Jeanie Crawford        F40-44        3/20        9:25        1:05       44:15        1:03       21:51     1:17:38
84    Rob Brummond           CLY            2/9       55:56                   22:34     1:00:14                 1:17:44
85    Karl Hanson            M40-44        8/25        8:28        2:14       44:07        1:21       21:56     1:18:03
86    Timothy Ward           M60-64        4/15        7:14        1:12       45:31        1:36       22:36     1:18:07
87    Joe Ramsey             M20-24         5/9        8:35        1:49       44:56        1:42       21:09     1:18:08
88    Peter Marsden          M35-39       14/37        8:47        2:17       43:38        0:58       22:37     1:18:15
89    Heather Schultz        F35-39        4/32        8:40        1:44       44:42        1:34       21:41     1:18:17
90    Zach Severson          M35-39       15/37       10:02        1:28       46:07        0:59       19:44     1:18:18
91    Katie Licht            F45-49        2/11       54:24                   25:00     1:02:42                 1:18:22
92    Korie Huskey           M45-49        4/21        7:30        1:29       44:46        1:11       23:30     1:18:24
93    Kris Walker            M60-64        5/15       10:03        1:24       43:41        1:07       22:13     1:18:25
94    Carl Strayer           M55-59        6/25        9:23        1:07       44:15        1:25       22:39     1:18:47
95    Jaysen Jorgensen       M40-44        9/25        7:25        0:53       43:34        1:15       25:52     1:18:57
96    Steve Schmidt          M55-59        7/25        7:42        1:47       44:30        1:33       23:28     1:18:59
97    Pete Mesner            M55-59        8/25        8:24        1:10       42:25        1:24       25:48     1:19:09
98    Dustin Zebro           M25-29       14/19        8:43        0:53       47:09        0:58       21:38     1:19:19
99    Robert Pecora          M45-49        5/21        9:17        1:05       44:23        1:29       23:17     1:19:28
100   Aaron Deschenes        M40-44       10/25       13:49        1:17       39:56        1:19       23:12     1:19:31
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101   Marcia Foltz           F35-39        5/32        8:56        0:54       43:00        1:07       25:42     1:19:36
102   Christina Beaupre      F35-39        6/32       55:29                   25:01                             1:19:44
103   John Eaton             M55-59        9/25        8:27        1:41       45:35        1:33       22:30     1:19:45
104   Shane Vandommelen      M01-19        7/12        8:45        1:15       47:54        0:41       21:11     1:19:45
105   Will Schroeder         M01-19        8/12        7:03        1:14       46:47        1:31       23:22     1:19:55
106   Rachel Rury            F30-34        4/20        8:55        1:06       44:17        1:13       24:33     1:20:02
107   Phil Schwarz           M65-69        1/10        7:49        1:05       45:28        1:14       24:33     1:20:07
108   Gary Adams             M40-44       11/25       10:48        1:15       42:36        2:07       23:39     1:20:22
109   Jeff Durbin            M55-59       10/25        9:27        0:55       48:20        1:01       20:44     1:20:25
110   Doug Bohachek          M40-44       12/25        9:04        1:44       44:47        1:57       22:57     1:20:27
111   Krist Poppe            M40-44       13/25       10:40        1:17       44:21        1:08       23:04     1:20:27
112   Ian Olson              M30-34       10/17        8:01        1:34       46:26        0:58       23:38     1:20:35
113   David Thoma            M50-54        7/17       11:12        0:52       44:24        0:48       23:30     1:20:45
114   Tracy Lorenz           F50-54        2/14        9:25        1:49       44:28        1:47       23:21     1:20:47
115   Danielle Harris        F20-24        2/19        8:30        0:57       47:57        1:04       22:24     1:20:51
116   Sabrina Belisle        F20-24        3/19        8:42        1:00       46:33        1:37       23:07     1:20:56
117   Ryan Dodge             M35-39       16/37        9:11        1:05       44:41        1:41       24:26     1:21:03
118   Chris Hanna            M30-34       11/17        9:09        2:38       44:30        2:06       22:42     1:21:03
119   Jason Walker           M45-49        6/21        9:52        1:52       42:38        1:25       25:22     1:21:07
120   Becky Berkan           F35-39        7/32        8:01        1:08       45:54        1:21       24:46     1:21:10
121   Deaken Bush            M01-19        9/12        8:26        0:26       49:22        0:46       22:20     1:21:19
122   Tony Huizenga          M45-49        7/21        9:41        1:45       45:31        1:09       23:15     1:21:19
123   Patrick Schneider      M45-49        8/21       10:20        0:43       45:00        2:22       22:57     1:21:20
124   Justin Myers           M30-34       12/17        8:24        2:00       43:54        2:01       25:23     1:21:40
125   Ellery Langer                         0/0       59:40                   20:55                             1:21:40
126   Nick Langer            M35-39       17/37       59:40                   20:56                             1:21:41
127   Madeline Ruszkiewicz   F01-19        1/11        9:10        1:23       47:52        1:13       22:08     1:21:44
128   Peter Buhr             M35-39       18/37        8:56        1:33       44:08        1:16       25:54     1:21:44
129   Michael Greeneway      M60-64        6/15        9:57        1:17       43:23        1:29       25:43     1:21:46
130   Justin Riege           M35-39       19/37        7:16        1:36       48:12        1:42       23:06     1:21:50
131   Matt Miron             M35-39       20/37                               25:31                   24:24     1:21:52
132   Heidi Nickel           F40-44        4/20        9:10        1:43       45:32        1:08       24:23     1:21:54
133   Jason Pitzer           M35-39       21/37        8:42        1:15       47:36        0:37       23:57     1:22:05
134   Brita Loynachan        F55-59         1/8        9:26        1:18       44:11        1:22       25:52     1:22:07
135   Gary Geiger            M65-69        2/10        9:23        1:38       42:31        1:30       27:09     1:22:09
136   Suzanne Welsch         F50-54        3/14        8:42        1:02       47:17        1:13       24:02     1:22:14
137   Nick Glasenapp         M25-29       15/19        9:42        1:58       41:07        2:28       27:05     1:22:17
138   Tony Benevenga         M50-54        8/17       10:46        2:39       42:17        1:43       24:56     1:22:18
139   Shawn Harrigan         M50-54        9/17       12:18        1:27       42:31        1:41       24:33     1:22:29
140   David Fieldhack        M55-59       11/25        9:28        1:53       47:37        1:07       22:27     1:22:31
141   Curtis Everson         M40-44       14/25       10:32        1:51       45:33        1:31       23:08     1:22:32
142   Adam Scanlan           CLY            3/9       56:59                   26:20       57:39                 1:22:36
143   Gary Krahenbuhl        M55-59       12/25        9:20        2:50       44:30        1:32       24:27     1:22:38
144   Rachel Lathrop         F45-49        3/11        9:49        2:39       44:11        1:18       24:45     1:22:39
145   Marla Meyer            F55-59         2/8        9:17        2:02       45:10        1:26       24:46     1:22:39
146   Morgan Klein           F25-29        2/20       10:05        1:16       49:19        1:13       20:56     1:22:47
147   Hannah Brakarsh        F20-24        4/19        8:00        1:52       46:45        1:47       24:30     1:22:52
148   Richard Greenlee       M35-39       22/37       57:31                   26:22                             1:23:01
149   Samuel Medina-Conchi   M25-29       16/19        7:58        1:31       47:00        1:37       24:58     1:23:02
150   Jessica Barber         F35-39        8/32       10:58        0:56       48:00        1:14       21:59     1:23:04
151   Timothy Larson         M30-34       13/17        9:08        1:18       47:31        0:51       24:48     1:23:33
152   Dorothea Ho            F60-64         1/5        9:42        1:45       48:04        0:43       23:22     1:23:35
153   Eric Trumm             M35-39       23/37     1:00:14                   24:17                             1:23:50
154   Grace Riedl            F01-19        2/11        7:09        0:36       50:43        0:50       24:33     1:23:50
155   Karen Reed             F45-49        4/11        9:25        1:42       48:52        1:46       22:09     1:23:53
156   Katie Bortz            F35-39        9/32       10:00        1:53       48:04        1:05       23:01     1:24:02
157   Rebecca Hays           F50-54        4/14       58:42                   46:47     1:15:09                 1:24:06
158   Michelle Richards      F35-39       10/32        8:11        0:47       47:53        1:03       26:16     1:24:09
159   Brendan Cutrell        M20-24         6/9       10:14        2:43       46:56        0:38       23:42     1:24:12
160   Kevin McCarthy         M45-49        9/21        9:51        2:04       44:36        1:47       25:59     1:24:15
161   Keith Keppler          M50-54       10/17        9:35        1:04       47:19        0:55       25:26     1:24:17
162   Stephanie Jens         F35-39       11/32        9:26        1:34       47:44        1:02       24:37     1:24:22
163   Trinity Inman          F01-19        3/11        7:42        0:53       48:25        1:14       26:32     1:24:43
164   Nicholas Streit        M55-59       13/25        9:41        1:26       46:08        1:40       26:05     1:24:58
165   Michelle Wollin        F40-44        5/20        8:51        1:41       46:15        2:22       25:56     1:25:04
166   Lucia Smith            F25-29        3/20       11:38        2:53       44:48        1:47       24:07     1:25:12
167   Brooke Hoffman         F35-39       12/32        9:26        2:53       47:37        1:16       24:08     1:25:19
168   Chelsey Jones          F25-29        4/20       10:04        1:32       46:43        1:43       25:39     1:25:38
169   Charles Ver Hoeve      M55-59       14/25       10:17        1:41       48:29        1:55       23:28     1:25:48
170   Bruce Boll             M35-39       24/37     1:03:10                   23:12       54:16                 1:25:52
171   Greg Polzin            M55-59       15/25       59:40                   26:37                             1:25:55
172   Christopher Ederer     M55-59       16/25        9:06        2:00       48:54        1:16       24:47     1:26:02
173   Travis Dollak          M30-34       14/17       10:21        1:55       48:56        1:08       24:01     1:26:18
174   Emily Miller           F20-24        5/19        9:57        1:38       48:14        1:59       24:34     1:26:20
175   James Bloedorn         M45-49       10/21       10:13        1:43       46:03        1:09       27:16     1:26:23
176   Nicholas Giffin        M35-39       25/37     1:01:51                   25:27       52:34                 1:26:23
177   Daniel Kaat            M70-99         1/6       10:32        1:50       47:17        1:36       25:12     1:26:24
178   Luis Velez             M55-59       17/25        8:52        3:44       48:32        2:14       23:15     1:26:35
179   Kayla McGehee          F25-29        5/20        9:24        2:31       49:38        1:39       23:33     1:26:44
180   Thomas Breunig         M40-44       15/25       10:43        2:12       45:26        1:34       26:56     1:26:49
181   Jeremy Ott-Holland     M35-39       26/37       10:33        2:30       46:44        1:42       25:30     1:26:57
182   MacKenzie Bessette     F01-19        4/11        8:57        1:20       51:11        1:17       24:22     1:27:06
183   Gregg Drexler          M50-54       11/17       10:27        2:04       48:57        1:28       24:14     1:27:08
184   Michael Peters         M55-59       18/25        9:27        2:31       41:56        1:45       31:38     1:27:15
185   Andrew Serafin         M45-49       11/21        8:45        3:28       48:11        0:55       25:59     1:27:17
186   Tina Jacobson          F45-49        5/11       10:29        2:02       44:12        1:45       28:51     1:27:17
187   Kat Hawkins            F40-44        6/20       10:52        1:44       46:31        1:17       27:07     1:27:29
188   Tracy Drexler          F50-54        5/14        8:59        2:17       44:44        1:42       29:50     1:27:30
189   David Braithwaite      M70-99         2/6       10:27        1:22       45:31        1:16       29:00     1:27:33
190   Kelly Schmidt          F35-39       13/32       10:17        1:24       47:28        1:18       27:10     1:27:35
191   Michael Ferguson       M35-39       27/37       16:44        1:17       47:12        1:15       21:11     1:27:38
192   Steve Tardif           M45-49       12/21       10:26        2:05       44:15        1:49       29:15     1:27:47
193   Janelle Schulz         F01-19        5/11     1:03:58                   25:27                             1:28:12
194   Emma Grossen           F01-19        6/11        8:48        1:38       47:32        1:01       29:19     1:28:15
195   Brooke White           F01-19        7/11       59:03                   50:02                             1:28:22
196   Caroline Fortin        F50-54        6/14       12:44        3:28       46:34        1:49       24:01     1:28:35
197   Nathan Giesen          M40-44       16/25       10:08        2:22       49:33        1:49       24:48     1:28:37
198   Erik Johnson           M35-39       28/37        9:48        3:05       50:22        2:00       23:26     1:28:38
199   Patrick Howe           M45-49       13/21       10:47        1:25       48:37        1:09       26:46     1:28:42
200   Dan Hosmanek           M60-64        7/15        9:22        1:56       49:57        1:34       26:20     1:29:07
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201   Mike Kalvin            M55-59       19/25       10:35        2:54       48:47        1:55       25:02     1:29:10
202   Ashley Higgins         F20-24        6/19        7:18        2:41       45:17        2:36       31:26     1:29:16
203   Andrea Young           F40-44        7/20        9:04        1:18       48:42        1:30       28:52     1:29:25
204   Christine Navis        F60-64         2/5        9:46        2:04       47:25        2:05       28:19     1:29:37
205   Heather Robertson      F40-44        8/20        9:46        1:20       47:41        1:37       29:27     1:29:48
206   Kirsten Loynachan      F20-24        7/19        7:42        1:05       51:58        0:47       28:17     1:29:48
207   Andrew Roberts         M35-39       29/37        8:39        1:36       48:29        1:53       29:18     1:29:53
208   Jack Thoma             M01-19       10/12     1:05:28                   24:56                             1:30:00
209   Donald Patnode         M45-49       14/21       10:13        1:39       46:48        1:47       29:35     1:30:00
210   Benjamin Larson        CLY            4/9       59:58                    6:34     1:12:53                 1:30:05
211   Caroline Spencer       F55-59         3/8        9:37        1:56       49:04        2:11       27:37     1:30:22
212   Sean McMurrough        M45-49       15/21       11:19        2:21       46:04        1:35       29:11     1:30:27
213   Greg Jacob             M60-64        8/15        8:52        2:28       48:44        1:29       29:01     1:30:32
214   Rachel Siebenaller     F20-24        8/19        7:06        1:39       52:23        1:31       27:59     1:30:36
215   Elizabeth Potter       F20-24        9/19       11:29        1:27       51:29        0:44       25:37     1:30:44
216   Brenton Fitzgerald     M40-44       17/25        9:31        1:46       47:54        1:41       29:55     1:30:45
217   Jacob Bolduc           M20-24         7/9        8:45        2:24       51:46        4:14       23:45     1:30:53
218   Halle Bush             F01-19        8/11        7:11        0:47       55:25        0:53       26:51     1:31:04
219   Sarah Lukes            F40-44        9/20        9:47        1:36       49:40        2:00       28:07     1:31:07
220   Kristin Myers          F30-34        5/20        9:55        1:56       49:41        2:04       27:40     1:31:13
221   Dalton Atwood          M25-29       17/19       10:47        2:55       50:42        2:41       24:17     1:31:19
222   Shea Schmitt           F30-34        6/20       10:01        1:16       51:08        1:38       27:25     1:31:26
223   Kat Donovan            F20-24       10/19        9:53        2:04       48:03        2:00       29:31     1:31:28
224   Mark Siegel            M30-34       15/17     1:06:22                   27:05       46:12                 1:31:30
225   Andrea Galka           F35-39       14/32       10:08        3:24       50:31        1:03       26:30     1:31:34
226   Zach McNally           M35-39       30/37     1:04:31                   27:43       45:38                 1:31:35
227   Jennifer Buls-Vrba     F35-39       15/32       10:01        1:24       53:28        1:41       25:10     1:31:42
228   Jim Schmidt            M50-54       12/17       12:03        3:46       50:08        1:12       24:41     1:31:48
229   Mary Langlie           F65-69         1/8        9:44        1:48       53:01        2:59       24:20     1:31:50
230   Kirk Keller            M60-64        9/15       12:14        2:34       48:20        1:07       27:44     1:31:57
231   Pete Pronold           M65-69        3/10       11:54        1:26       44:42        1:56       32:05     1:32:01
232   Timothy Gundeck        M55-59       20/25     1:06:41                   27:56       45:32                 1:32:02
233   Alina Jesien           F30-34        7/20       10:26        1:45       52:09        0:53       27:01     1:32:11
234   Brittni Marshall       F25-29        6/20        9:27        2:16       51:33        1:40       27:21     1:32:16
235   Ben Rudolph            M35-39       31/37       10:37        2:14       52:57        1:00       25:50     1:32:36
236   Lorie Anderson         F45-49        6/11       11:08        2:18       51:17        1:46       26:28     1:32:55
237   Ryan Hyland            M35-39       32/37        9:33        3:01       54:59        1:19       24:07     1:32:57
238   Katie Humitz           ATH            1/9     1:04:28                   52:42                             1:33:00
239   Steven Sahyun          M50-54       13/17       12:40        3:23       50:52        1:05       25:04     1:33:02
240   Erin Berg              F30-34        8/20        9:18        2:23       52:39        2:37       26:15     1:33:09
241   Dave Scheel            M35-39       33/37       11:03        1:47       52:17        1:29       26:39     1:33:14
242   Steven Stanaszak       M50-54       14/17       10:18        3:20       46:39        2:32       30:31     1:33:18
243   Corey Dintelman        M40-44       18/25        9:32        3:18       45:07        2:44       32:43     1:33:22
244   Amelia Wellers         F25-29        7/20       12:03        2:27       53:08        1:29       24:26     1:33:30
245   Nathan Groenendal      M30-34       16/17        8:55        2:17       52:53        1:45       27:45     1:33:33
246   Willy Bowden           M50-54       15/17       10:56        3:11       51:36        1:22       26:41     1:33:44
247   Haley Fiegel           F20-24       11/19       11:22        2:04       53:46        1:18       25:22     1:33:49
248   Timm Messmer           M60-64       10/15       10:19        3:20       52:14        1:50       26:09     1:33:51
249   Carson Silver          CLY            5/9     1:08:07                   26:48                             1:33:56
250   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29        8/20        9:18        2:07       50:00        2:02       30:34     1:33:59
251   Elizabeth Stokes       F60-64         3/5       12:05        2:41       49:09        2:04       28:07     1:34:04
252   James Lueptow          M60-64       11/15       10:22        2:03       50:31        2:10       29:06     1:34:10
253   Denise Raterman        F45-49        7/11       10:20        2:19       55:21        2:01       24:15     1:34:15
254   Patrick Anderson       M45-49       16/21       11:01        2:23       55:21        1:13       24:19     1:34:15
255   Kenneth Von Qualen     M50-54       16/17       10:38        2:42       48:44        2:22       30:04     1:34:28
256   Megan Thornburgh       F35-39       16/32        9:57        2:09       53:23        1:39       27:31     1:34:37
257   Nick Raether           M35-39       34/37       10:50        1:38       58:07        1:03       23:15     1:34:51
258   Michael Vastano        M40-44       19/25        9:54        2:56       51:32        2:27       28:05     1:34:52
259   Molly Lawry            F40-44       10/20        9:34        1:24       56:04        1:46       26:07     1:34:54
260   Tracee Rockow-Vivier   F35-39       17/32        9:55        2:53       52:21        1:55       28:03     1:35:05
261   Luke Magnusen          M01-19       11/12       11:08        2:11       54:08        1:32       26:14     1:35:12
262   Paige Melton           F01-19        9/11     1:08:44                   26:59                             1:35:15
263   Lacey Abell            F25-29        9/20       11:41        2:14       55:10        1:33       24:41     1:35:16
264   Gary Henry             M65-69        4/10        9:50        1:12       49:51        1:23       33:05     1:35:17
265   Jennifer Chapman       F35-39       18/32        9:54        1:52       52:31        1:46       29:19     1:35:21
266   Jenny Bliefernicht     F35-39       19/32       10:51        2:23       51:10        1:42       29:35     1:35:39
267   Miguel Monterrey       M30-34       17/17     1:10:59                   27:06                             1:35:45
268   Sue McCrone            F55-59         4/8       12:45        2:32       54:10        1:50       25:06     1:36:22
269   Carrie Green           F40-44       11/20       11:13        2:54       49:46        1:37       30:55     1:36:23
270   Gregory Keeling        M60-64       12/15        9:46        3:17       46:01        2:02       35:24     1:36:27
271   Paul Stich             M65-69        5/10       10:30        3:05       48:13        3:48       30:57     1:36:31
272   Travis Soland          CLY            6/9     1:00:45                   37:07                             1:36:33
273   Franny Donovan         F20-24       12/19       10:15        2:04       56:07        1:59       26:13     1:36:36
274   Lisa Andritsch         F30-34        9/20       12:16        2:43       53:54        2:53       24:52     1:36:37
275   Shirley Amato          F50-54        7/14       11:12        1:02       46:00        1:59       36:29     1:36:41
276   Elizabeth Stangl       F20-24       13/19                               56:52                             1:36:43
277   Lindsay Dolan          F25-29       10/20       11:23        4:56       52:10        1:28       26:52     1:36:47
278   Eric Daniel            M40-44       20/25       11:21        2:40       49:44        2:14       30:57     1:36:54
279   Peg Brooks             F65-69         2/8       12:14        2:09       51:09        1:51       29:48     1:37:08
280   Timothy Magnusen       M45-49       17/21       11:49        3:05       50:04        2:07       30:11     1:37:13
281   Rob Miller             M25-29       18/19       11:18        3:32       49:31        2:31       30:26     1:37:17
282   Deanna Sanderson       F40-44       12/20     1:06:03                   52:59                             1:37:26
283   Greta Breckbill        F30-34       10/20        9:35        2:16       52:40        1:52       31:15     1:37:36
284   Farhan Khatri          M40-44       21/25       11:06        2:49       53:31        2:40       27:36     1:37:40
285   Edward Zapala          M40-44       22/25     1:13:07                   54:23     1:06:34                 1:37:45
286   Douglas Posthuma       M35-39       35/37        8:44        2:05       50:25        2:20       34:20     1:37:52
287   John Brossard          M55-59       21/25       11:24        3:35       48:41        4:14       30:02     1:37:53
288   Liz Casper             F20-24       14/19        9:59        2:52       51:34        2:25       31:14     1:38:02
289   Ann Walsh              F50-54        8/14       11:55        1:54       52:05        3:25       28:56     1:38:13
290   Hannah Sandvold        F25-29       11/20       10:41        1:58       56:35        1:24       27:41     1:38:17
291   Kelly Bender           F35-39       20/32       11:26        1:53       53:12        1:39       30:10     1:38:18
292   Anne Schoenemann       F55-59         5/8        8:35        2:49       55:12        2:27       29:20     1:38:21
293   Michelle Dargiewicz    ATH            2/9        9:19        1:22       54:04        1:45       32:38     1:39:06
294   Alanna Hunt            F20-24       15/19        9:16        2:36       54:12        1:03       32:38     1:39:43
295   Denise Lensmire        F45-49        8/11       10:16        2:47       54:05        2:26       30:25     1:39:57
296   Emma Trahms            F01-19       10/11       11:18        1:47       58:29        0:39       27:52     1:40:02
297   Margaret Withee        F35-39       21/32       11:50        1:43       56:24        1:55       28:14     1:40:04
298   Erin Drilling          F20-24       16/19       13:27        2:41       53:32        1:53       28:45     1:40:17
299   Alissa Hickok          F30-34       11/20        9:30        3:43       55:50        1:59       29:22     1:40:21
300   Kristin Gabriel        F30-34       12/20       10:09        3:08       55:46        1:59       29:21     1:40:22
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301   Julie Fagan            F65-69         3/8        9:23        1:20       50:00        2:56       36:46     1:40:23
302   Dany Seiler            F25-29       12/20       11:52        1:47       53:21        1:27       32:01     1:40:27
303   Joe Garcia             M60-64       13/15       11:20        2:20       57:02        1:19       28:29     1:40:27
304   Humility Wynn          F20-24       17/19       14:10        1:29       55:18        1:10       28:40     1:40:45
305   Teresa Hall            F50-54        9/14       10:09        2:12       56:19        1:50       30:18     1:40:46
306   John Larkin            M50-54       17/17       11:45        3:08       58:06        3:13       25:07     1:41:17
307   Lauren Peters          F35-39       22/32       10:36        2:31       52:45        1:48       33:50     1:41:28
308   Matthew Hallett        M20-24         8/9        8:41        3:48       52:52        1:10       35:10     1:41:38
309   Jennifer Swan          F35-39       23/32       11:25        4:14       56:42        2:36       26:49     1:41:45
310   Malorie Jones          F30-34       13/20       10:38        2:21       58:50        1:04       28:58     1:41:50
311   Christi Barden         F35-39       24/32       11:25        2:53       55:01        2:34       30:14     1:42:05
312   Kristen Mueller        F45-49        9/11       11:35        3:18       52:01        3:30       31:48     1:42:09
313   Amber Waldo            F30-34       14/20       10:50        3:40       59:31        2:31       25:44     1:42:13
314   John Lewis             M55-59       22/25       11:55        4:47       51:51        2:34       31:13     1:42:18
315   Mary Kok               F35-39       25/32        8:25        2:10       57:15        1:52       32:48     1:42:28
316   Regan Hendrickson      F40-44       13/20       12:28        2:03       51:54        3:10       33:00     1:42:32
317   Trina McPeake          F45-49       10/11       12:08        3:45       53:13        1:33       31:58     1:42:34
318   Ashley Buckholtz       F25-29       13/20        9:58        1:17       59:52        1:49       30:14     1:43:08
319   Peter Casper           CLY            7/9     1:12:02                   51:31                             1:43:14
320   Melissa Jennerjohn     F35-39       26/32       10:40        3:15       58:55        1:14       29:14     1:43:15
321   Richard Daly           M70-99         3/6       13:54        1:56       48:59        1:46       36:54     1:43:27
322   Nellie Mitchell        ATH            3/9     1:11:25                   58:31     1:03:26                 1:43:44
323   Matthew Rockey         M40-44       23/25       14:54        3:20     1:00:54        1:00       23:39     1:43:45
324   Julie Krcma-Peterson   ATH            4/9       11:47        2:25       53:37        2:18       33:42     1:43:47
325   Kimberly Van Haren     ATH            5/9       13:46        3:23       50:55        2:53       33:26     1:44:21
326   Jessica Mac Naughton   F40-44       14/20        9:39        3:03       59:20        1:03       31:22     1:44:25
327   Angela Rieves          F35-39       27/32       10:15        2:10       58:03        3:34       30:43     1:44:43
328   Johannah Wenig         F25-29       14/20       13:12        2:30       59:00        1:03       29:11     1:44:55
329   Brianna Sohrweide      F25-29       15/20       12:18        2:38     1:01:48        0:46       27:50     1:45:19
330   Geralyn Draz           F55-59         6/8       11:17        2:13       50:51        1:53       39:10     1:45:22
331   Glenn Schmitz          M45-49       18/21       11:59        3:20       51:33        2:21       36:32     1:45:44
332   Amanda Kuehn           F30-34       15/20       10:00        2:20       58:04        2:01       33:43     1:46:07
333   Mark Rebholz           M55-59       23/25       11:06        2:28       55:08        1:05       36:23     1:46:08
334   Erika Kipper           F30-34       16/20       11:21        1:13     1:00:05        1:58       31:38     1:46:12
335   Erin Cross             F35-39       28/32       11:27        3:14       53:01        2:04       36:32     1:46:17
336   Alexander Faust        M20-24         9/9     1:14:37                   32:20       32:47                 1:46:21
337   Kim Varian             ATH            6/9       15:05        2:25       51:44        2:01       35:30     1:46:44
338   Justin Simpson         M35-39       36/37       13:58        6:30       48:58        7:37       29:44     1:46:45
339   Jessica McCardell      F30-34       17/20       13:10        1:46       51:14        3:25       37:19     1:46:51
340   Sarah Wolf             F35-39       29/32        9:33        1:20       47:51        1:01       47:14     1:46:57
341   Annie Sonju            F01-19       11/11       11:19        3:28     1:02:00        2:40       27:32     1:46:58
342   Erik Sonju             M45-49       19/21       11:20        3:24     1:02:04        2:40       27:32     1:46:58
343   Randy Timmerman        M55-59       24/25     1:18:39                   58:29     1:03:01                 1:47:01
344   Kathy Hermann          F70-99         1/1       11:00        2:52       59:16        1:35       32:46     1:47:27
345   Katie Winsor           F40-44       15/20       11:29        2:35       59:02        2:58       31:32     1:47:33
346   Katelyn Leung          F30-34       18/20       11:11        2:46       58:34        2:25       32:52     1:47:48
347   Curt Gratz             M40-44       24/25     1:15:31                   33:09                             1:47:48
348   Thomas Jacobson        M65-69        6/10       14:28        3:26       53:36        3:23       33:18     1:48:09
349   Kristi Schneider       F50-54       10/14       11:28        2:36       58:36        3:02       32:32     1:48:12
350   Katie Lothe            F35-39       30/32       10:05        1:44       56:35        2:25       37:26     1:48:13
351   Gail Ferency           F40-44       16/20       11:19        3:26     1:02:32        1:48       29:37     1:48:39
352   Ken Smith              M65-69        7/10       12:30        5:34       50:39        3:41       36:33     1:48:55
353   Larry Bruss            M65-69        8/10       13:14        3:57       49:45        4:16       38:52     1:50:01
354   Krista Korfmacher      F50-54       11/14       15:58        3:04       56:23        2:09       33:13     1:50:46
355   Alisha Gavin           F25-29       16/20       10:10        5:56       55:55        4:17       34:33     1:50:48
356   Alyssa Wichmann        F30-34       19/20       12:02        2:33       58:50        1:54       35:59     1:51:16
357   Eric Barrows           M55-59       25/25        9:55        3:27       59:54        3:03       35:08     1:51:25
358   Emily Thrasher         F25-29       17/20       14:56        1:33       58:57        2:09       34:06     1:51:39
359   Susan Wilcox           F50-54       12/14       12:12        5:28        0:12       59:05       36:57     1:53:52
360   Emily Desjarlais       F25-29       18/20       14:48        4:28       58:53        5:29       30:25     1:54:00
361   Kelly Raffel           F30-34       20/20       14:53        5:31     1:00:03        4:05       29:37     1:54:06
362   Liz Zelandais          F65-69         4/8       11:48        3:21       56:36        3:26       39:10     1:54:19
363   Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         4/6       11:39        4:04       56:01        2:22       40:27     1:54:31
364   Pierre Stephenson      M45-49       20/21     1:16:53                   41:02                             1:54:37
365   Angela Young           F40-44       17/20       17:24        2:22     1:03:14        1:26       30:14     1:54:37
366   Christine Truskowski   F55-59         7/8       13:31        3:58       57:45        3:29       36:00     1:54:41
367   Emily Westphal         F35-39       31/32       13:16        2:20       57:04        1:20       40:45     1:54:43
368   Joe Johnson            M60-64       14/15       11:26        5:41     1:03:08        3:33       30:58     1:54:45
369   Jordan Murison         M25-29       19/19     1:22:48                   59:59     1:01:35                 1:55:13
370   Nicole Langer          F40-44       18/20       12:53        2:38     1:01:15        2:30       37:04     1:56:17
371   Melissa Adams          F40-44       19/20       15:54        4:17     1:02:34        3:04       30:44     1:56:31
372   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       25/25       11:32        3:26       55:15        3:28       43:13     1:56:52
373   Karen Richardson       F55-59         8/8     1:20:51                 1:00:43                             1:56:53
374   Jonathan Semrad        CLY            8/9     1:16:45                   41:17       23:59                 1:57:04
375   Paul Kudrle            M45-49       21/21       10:14        3:04     1:08:49        1:47       34:02     1:57:55
376   John Kudrle            M01-19       12/12       10:14        3:05     1:08:46        1:49       34:03     1:57:55
377   Paul Huffman           M35-39       37/37       17:07        4:35       59:18        1:28       36:15     1:58:42
378   Callie Barbeau         F20-24       18/19       11:55        3:40     1:06:00        3:08       34:33     1:59:14
379   Janet Ware             F65-69         5/8       13:38        2:12     1:03:56        1:59       37:33     1:59:15
380   Bill Lafleur           M70-99         5/6       17:17        4:24     1:01:12        1:34       35:46     2:00:11
381   Eric Bowie             M60-64       15/15       16:29        3:35     1:00:25        1:24       38:24     2:00:16
382   Sarah Paul             F25-29       19/20       19:48        3:36     1:02:34        1:16       33:27     2:00:39
383   Kristi Bowie           F50-54       13/14       21:18        2:57       55:21        2:11       39:29     2:01:15
384   Meredith Chernesky     F25-29       20/20       12:25        3:36     1:08:57        1:26       35:35     2:01:57
385   Tanya Nelson           F45-49       11/11       15:51        3:01     1:04:26        2:02       36:49     2:02:07
386   Robin Oehlert          F60-64         4/5       12:57        3:40     1:03:11        2:54       40:00     2:02:40
387   Amy Hansen             F40-44       20/20       20:24        2:01     1:00:26        1:56       37:59     2:02:45
388   Lori Schwager          ATH            7/9       14:46        3:32       58:19        3:49       42:39     2:03:03
389   Taylor Engelke         ATH            8/9       13:37        3:35     1:06:54        2:00       40:30     2:06:35
390   Jill Medenwaldt        F35-39       32/32       12:26        2:52     1:05:06        1:38       45:06     2:07:06
391   Larry Alsum            M65-69        9/10       19:37        5:26     1:05:02        2:29       35:17     2:07:49
392   Nicole Osborn          F20-24       19/19       11:55        3:22     1:09:34        1:51       42:26     2:09:07
393   Ann Camnpbell          ATH            9/9       18:47        5:11     1:02:56        2:46       40:01     2:09:40
394   Martha Hallett         F50-54       14/14        5:02        3:49     1:06:35        3:28       52:17     2:11:08
395   David Healy            M65-69       10/10       13:25        3:58     1:12:27        1:47       40:01     2:11:38
396   Chris Lavold           CLY            9/9     1:24:58                 1:02:30                             2:12:35
397   Michelle Masson        F60-64         5/5       12:40        4:11     1:14:53        1:25       41:18     2:14:26
398   Kathy Hansen           F65-69         6/8       21:11        4:04     1:13:18        2:02       41:56     2:22:30
399   Robert Bell            M70-99         6/6       23:26        3:34     1:06:46        4:54       48:02     2:26:39
400   Eileen Whisler         F65-69         7/8       20:26        8:07     1:12:52        3:39       45:09     2:30:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Gail Bliss             F65-69         8/8       17:10        8:33     1:35:51        2:14     1:01:18     3:05:03
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